Givil War History

CONTENTS FOR SEPTEMBER 2011

Volume Fifty-seven - Number Three

Editors’ Overview
The Moral Journey of a Political Abolitionist: Salmon P. Chase and
His Critics
FREDERICK J. BLUE
“All the truly wise or truly pious have one and the same end in view”:
Oberlin, the West, and Abolitionist Schism
J. BRENT MORRIS

Book Reviews and Book Notes

Endnotes

209

210

234

268

296

Cover image: Oil Painting of Tappan Hall, Oberlin College, ca. 1838-1841. Attributed to

Margaret Drake Penfield. Photo courtesy of the Oberlin College Archives.



