## **Civil War History**

## CONTENTS FOR SEPTEMBER 2011

*Volume Fifty-seven* · *Number Three* 

Editors' Overview	209
The Moral Journey of a Political Abolitionist: Salmon P. Chase and His Critics	
FREDERICK J. BLUE	210
"All the truly wise or truly pious have one and the same end in view": Oberlin, the West, and Abolitionist Schism	
J. BRENT MORRIS	234
Book Reviews and Book Notes	268
Endnotes	296

Cover image: Oil Painting of Tappan Hall, Oberlin College, ca. 1838–1841. Attributed to Margaret Drake Penfield. Photo courtesy of the Oberlin College Archives.